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2023 NE MIAA OB Hockomock Championship - 2/3/2023 to 2/4/2023

Results - Boys HockChamps (Friday)
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NEBai, David1 21.67

CANT-NE 16Veidis, Talis2 23.37

ATTL-NEAhluwalia, Angad3 23.59

MILF-NEMcIsaac, Aaron4 24.55

SHAR-NELuo, Ray5 25.17

SHAR-NEDo, Arthur6 25.22

CANT-NEBui, Daniel*7 25.24

OLIV-NECasey, Evan*7 25.24

ATTL-NEJohnson, Cooper9 25.80

ATTL-NECollins, Andrew10 26.19

FRAN-NETulloch, Luke11 26.23

CANT-NEHe, Jonathan12 26.61

NORT-NEKafel, Josh13 27.03

FOXB-NENetson, Joshua14 27.08

FRAN-NEBailow, Joshua15 27.43

STOU-NEKhond, Aadil16 27.54

CANT-NEHarney, Connor17 27.65

MANS-NEDalpe, Cornelius18 27.84

STOU-NEMcSweeney, Joeseph19 28.46

MANS-NESchwartz, Trevor20 28.63

FRAN-NEJayamohan, Aditya21 28.69

STOU-NERomano, Mario22 28.75

OLIV-NETsankov, Martin23 29.37

STOU-NEFogerty, Quinn24 29.71

FRAN-NESavant, Akhil25 30.19

FOXB-NEJonah, Mercer26 31.02

TAUN-NE 16Couto, Blake27 31.45

MILF-NELalangui, Nick28 32.05

MILF-NEUtech, Bendix29 32.11

SHAR-NENetes, Rinat30 32.63

MILF-NEBlackwell, Liam31 32.93

FOXB-NESanBento, Seth32 33.06

TAUN-NE 14Murudumbay, Danny33 33.45

MANS-NEDaaboul, Mark34 34.09

NORT-NEO'Mally, Jack35 35.50

KING-NEBedoya, Juan36 36.31

TAUN-NE 15Layden, Harrison37 37.77

MANS-NECrosbie, Caleb38 38.55

OLIV-NEMaharaja, Dhyey39 38.59

NORT-NEBankert, Jason40 44.13

NORT-NEAttaalla, David41 44.85

TAUN-NE 16Mullngs, Matthew42 44.90

OLIV-NEChen, Franklin43 46.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CANT-NE 16Veidis, Talis1 51.89

24.86 27.03

FOXB-NE 16Stein, Evan2 51.97

25.28 26.69

ATTL-NEAhluwalia, Angad3 52.49

25.10 27.39

OLIV-NEWang, Brian4 52.58

25.64 26.94

MILF-NERattray, Corey5 54.45

25.46 28.99

SHAR-NERaynus, Andrew6 54.96

26.74 28.22

SHAR-NEDo, Arthur7 56.63

26.81 29.82

NORT-NEBraillard, Howell8 57.40

27.63 29.77

ATTL-NEBrewster, Matthew9 58.87

28.23 30.64

CANT-NEHart, Matthew10 59.00

27.73 31.27

FRAN-NETulloch, Luke11 1:00.39

28.86 31.53

FOXB-NEKelley, Dylan12 1:01.24

30.25 30.99

ATTL-NEWheaton, John13 1:01.35

28.99 32.36

CANT-NEHickey, Ryan14 1:03.88

28.28 35.60

FRAN-NECopeland, Joseph15 1:05.14

30.44 34.70

SHAR-NEChen, Henry16 1:05.49

30.90 34.59

CANT-NEHarney, Connor17 1:05.85

31.39 34.46

MILF-NELentendre, Miles18 1:07.01

32.06 34.95

NORT-NELiang, Darren19 1:07.32

32.01 35.31

SHAR-NEWoolner, JT20 1:08.13

33.05 35.08

FRAN-NEJayamohan, Aditya21 1:08.87

31.09 37.78

MANS-NELinsky, Jordon22 1:09.40

33.68 35.72

ATTL-NEMukasa, Seal23 1:09.62

33.03 36.59

NORT-NEKalasnikovs, Timmy24 1:09.87

32.51 37.36

STOU-NEFogerty, Quinn25 1:11.09

33.45 37.64

MANS-NESchwartz, Trevor26 1:11.18

31.51 39.67

TAUN-NE 16Couto, Blake27 1:11.75

34.41 37.34

FOXB-NEJonah, Mercer28 1:12.91

33.74 39.17

MILF-NERamnauth, Caleb29 1:15.72

36.00 39.72

FRAN-NEO'Toole, Patrick30 1:15.83

35.51 40.32

STOU-NELee, Christopher31 1:17.32

35.10 42.22

STOU-NEChaw, Thomas32 1:19.99

35.89 44.10

TAUN-NE 14Murudumbay, Danny33 1:20.14

39.16 40.98

OLIV-NEPavao, Samuel34 1:20.25

36.57 43.68

MANS-NEDaaboul, Mark35 1:20.75

1:20.71 0.04

OLIV-NEDunlap, Liam36 1:21.51

37.05 44.46

TAUN-NE 16Hunt, Thomas37 1:26.04

36.07 49.97

MANS-NECrosbie, Caleb38 1:27.66

42.08 45.58

NORT-NEShum, Neo39 1:31.98

37.62 54.36

TAUN-NE 15Layden, Harrison40 1:33.97

43.87 50.10

OLIV-NEDroney, Matthew41 1:35.18

41.26 53.92

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL-NEConnors, Ryan1 1:53.21

25.16 28.36 29.7529.94

MILF-NEPezza, Benjamin2 2:00.14

27.49 29.97 31.1331.55

FRAN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver3 2:02.25

27.33 30.20 31.9732.75

MILF-NEAnderson, Josh4 2:05.75

28.13 31.90 32.7932.93

SHAR-NEHsu, Justin5 2:09.15

29.35 32.09 33.2634.45

NORT-NEBraillard, Howell6 2:11.08

29.87 33.04 33.1834.99

SHAR-NEDo, Henry7 2:13.47

29.26 33.28 36.2434.69

FOXB-NEKelley, Dylan8 2:17.99

31.38 35.50 34.8136.30

SHAR-NEO'Reilly, Sammy9 2:18.28

32.04 35.17 34.9936.08

ATTL-NEGreaves, Andrew10 2:18.37

30.89 34.92 35.9436.62

TAUN-NE 13Sardinha, Jared11 2:18.65

31.73 34.42 35.9336.57

ATTL-NEJohnson, Cooper12 2:18.82

1:43.83 34.91 0.08

TAUN-NE 17Daley, Keenan13 2:19.47

29.97 35.07 36.9537.48

ATTL-NELyons, Ethan14 2:28.70

32.45 38.20 38.3339.72

TAUN-NE 17Florindo, Joshua15 2:33.43

33.14 37.62 1:22.74

KING-NEMischley, Warren16 2:33.93

32.01 39.20 40.1142.61

CANT-NEAllen, Parker17 2:37.60

33.34 40.14 39.8744.25

NORT-NEVerma, Saksham18 2:38.76

35.68 40.23 39.7643.09

FRAN-NEKerns, Benjamin19 2:39.56

1:17.65 41.26 0.3240.33
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2023 NE MIAA OB Hockomock Championship - 2/3/2023 to 2/4/2023

Results - Boys HockChamps (Friday)
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

MANS-NEFleischmann, Andrew20 2:39.91

35.82 40.63 39.4644.00

KING-NEAllen, Evan21 2:41.09

33.60 2:07.52

FRAN-NESavant, Akhil22 2:42.41

2:42.44

MANS-NELim, Jeffery23 2:45.01

38.14 2:07.12

MILF-NELentendre, Miles24 2:45.38

36.09 42.88 42.6843.73

MILF-NEDeBarros, Eli25 2:45.90

36.21 43.32 41.5544.82

SHAR-NECao, Oliver26 2:47.15

35.24 41.91 44.9845.02

CANT-NEFeldman, Harrison27 2:49.63

36.14 43.75 43.7645.98

STOU-NECarter, Drew28 2:49.76

36.21 41.51 45.9946.05

CANT-NERuggeri, Nick29 2:50.45

35.93 43.36 43.6947.47

NORT-NELiang, Darren30 2:50.71

36.95 43.53 43.7646.47

FOXB-NESanBento, Seth31 2:51.96

36.85 1:32.58 42.53

CANT-NETaha, Mohamed32 2:59.96

39.40 45.01 47.2248.33

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NEBuffa, Brac1 5:23.02

28.77 32.13 32.9832.99

32.96 33.19 33.35 33.00

32.72 30.93

ATTL-NEColeman, Connor2 5:23.69

29.07 31.43 33.1132.38

33.52 33.30 33.82 33.35

33.14 30.57

FOXB-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett3 5:35.11

28.11 31.16 33.7232.76

34.53 35.30 35.02 35.70

35.02 33.79

MILF-NEAnderson, Josh4 5:41.84

29.16 32.79 34.4633.35

35.48 35.94 35.80 35.47

35.42 33.97

CANT-NE 17Rice, Hunter5 5:51.55

30.01 32.73 35.5234.37

35.98 36.58 37.09 37.33

37.02 34.92

FRAN-NE 14McCarthy, Oliver6 5:56.56

29.95 33.49 35.9535.10

36.68 37.71 37.18 37.57

37.69 35.24

SHAR-NEZhang, Alan7 6:01.47

32.36 33.96 37.8935.88

36.24 36.38 37.16 37.57

37.93 36.10

FOXB-NERochford, Matthew8 6:04.76

31.53 36.01 37.6736.85

37.02 37.49 38.49 39.01

37.04 33.65

ATTL-NEAskew, James9 6:07.34

32.37 34.64 37.4536.21

38.24 38.67 38.62 39.09

37.78 34.27

MANS-NEFriedman, Jack10 6:24.36

32.38 35.76 38.8136.71

39.28 39.68 40.27 41.22

41.19 39.06

SHAR-NEO'Reilly, Sammy11 6:40.04

33.81 36.86 40.8339.31

41.71 2:07.31 41.90 38.34

ATTL-NELyons, Ethan12 6:48.99

34.73 38.19 42.0739.96

43.04 42.95 43.68 44.03

41.14 39.20

ATTL-NEBlaisdell, Sam13 6:50.78

33.69 37.81 41.7340.35

42.85 44.19 44.15 43.68

43.21 39.12

CANT-NEAllen, Parker14 7:08.16

33.56 39.26 42.9941.74

44.46 1:33.43 46.02 45.63

41.07

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NEBai, David1 55.60

26.73 28.87

OLIV-NEWang, Brian2 1:01.07

29.76 31.31

ATTL-NEColeman, Connor3 1:01.56

30.01 31.55

MILF-NERattray, Corey4 1:01.73

29.89 31.84

MANS-NEGwynne, Xavier5 1:04.85

31.10 33.75

SHAR-NERaynus, Andrew6 1:04.89

31.42 33.47

CANT-NE 17Rice, Hunter7 1:07.51

32.55 34.96

SHAR-NEDo, Henry8 1:07.53

33.59 33.94

FOXB-NENetson, Joshua9 1:10.33

32.88 37.45

CANT-NEHowe, Ben10 1:11.22

32.88 38.34

FRAN-NETyagi, Arsh11 1:11.66

34.92 36.74

ATTL-NECollins, Andrew12 1:12.09

35.91 36.18

SHAR-NEBedre, Samarth13 1:14.41

35.92 38.49

CANT-NEHickey, Ryan14 1:14.66

STOU-NETran, Spencer15 1:15.34

35.76 39.58

FRAN-NEBailow, Joshua16 1:20.87

39.48 41.39

ATTL-NENorman, Ryan17 1:21.08

39.22 41.86

KING-NEMischley, Warren18 1:26.38

1:26.29 0.09

NORT-NEVerma, Saksham19 1:28.35

43.10 45.25

ATTL-NENottage, Adrian20 1:28.53

41.02 47.51

STOU-NECarter, Drew21 1:29.03

44.22 44.81

MANS-NEFleischmann, Andrew22 1:31.66

44.57 47.09

MILF-NEBlackwell, Liam23 1:35.77

46.04 49.73

MANS-NELim, Jeffery24 1:36.63

1:36.66

CANT-NERuggeri, Nick*25 1:38.82

46.50 52.32

MILF-NELalangui, Nick*25 1:38.82

50.91 47.91

MILF-NERamnauth, Caleb27 1:39.16

47.95 51.21

FRAN-NEO'Toole, Patrick28 1:48.71

52.17 56.54

STOU-NEChaw, Thomas--- DQ

45.13 48.93

KING-NEAllen, Evan--- DQ

1:25.93 18.49

OLIV-NEPedrazzi, Lucca--- DQ

54.94 1:13.51

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL-NEConnors, Benjamin1 1:03.24

29.72 33.52

TAUN-NE 17Grealish, Gerald2 1:04.06

30.49 33.57

MILF-NEPezza, Benjamin3 1:10.30

33.10 37.20

SHAR-NELuo, Ray4 1:12.41

34.05 38.36

MILF-NEKhoury, Oskar5 1:12.69

33.54 39.15

CANT-NEHart, Matthew6 1:14.24

34.11 40.13

OLIV-NECasey, Evan7 1:16.40

35.86 40.54

FRAN-NEO'Rourke, Rowan8 1:16.45

35.95 40.50
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2023 NE MIAA OB Hockomock Championship - 2/3/2023 to 2/4/2023

Results - Boys HockChamps (Friday)
(Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ATTL-NEO'Connell, Eoin9 1:16.77

35.07 41.70

FRAN-NECopeland, Joseph10 1:17.22

36.05 41.17

CANT-NEHe, Jonathan11 1:17.70

35.61 42.09

STOU-NEMcSweeney, Joeseph12 1:18.92

36.77 42.15

FRAN-NEYang, Leo13 1:20.47

37.46 43.01

FRAN-NEKerns, Benjamin14 1:20.65

38.18 42.47

MANS-NEDalpe, Cornelius15 1:23.10

39.77 43.33

SHAR-NEZhang, Alan16 1:23.56

40.66 42.90

FOXB-NERochford, Matthew17 1:23.71

38.70 45.01

MANS-NEQu, Nathan18 1:24.98

39.83 45.15

SHAR-NEFaktorovich, Aaron19 1:25.71

40.70 45.01

STOU-NEKhond, Aadil20 1:26.17

39.73 46.44

STOU-NERomano, Mario21 1:27.39

40.11 47.28

TAUN-NE 17Florindo, Joshua22 1:27.46

40.26 47.20

ATTL-NEHill, Ryan23 1:27.90

38.03 49.87

MILF-NEUtech, Bendix24 1:28.94

40.48 48.46

MILF-NEDeBarros, Eli25 1:30.56

42.68 47.88

NORT-NEKalasnikovs, Timmy26 1:30.72

42.14 48.58

SHAR-NEBanerjee, Ronin27 1:30.86

41.93 48.93

MANS-NELinsky, Jordon28 1:31.63

42.51 49.12

CANT-NEKosta, Ali29 1:32.65

41.71 50.94

STOU-NELee, Christopher30 1:34.28

46.08 48.20

OLIV-NEDriscoll, Alex31 1:45.86

46.47 59.39

ATTL-NETrinh, Liem32 1:52.14

47.53 1:04.61

OLIV-NEAltaai, Yozef33 1:59.78

54.80 1:04.98

NORT-NEO'Mally, Jack--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL-NEConnors, Ryan1 53.13

25.18 27.95

SHAR-NEWang, Michael2 57.52

27.33 30.19

SHAR-NEBuffa, Brac3 59.57

28.30 31.27

MANS-NEGwynne, Xavier4 1:01.39

27.84 33.55

FRAN-NEWasik, S. Miller5 1:01.81

29.45 32.36

MILF-NEMcIsaac, Aaron6 1:03.09

29.08 34.01

NORT-NEKafel, Josh7 1:03.73

30.26 33.47

ATTL-NEWheaton, John8 1:05.08

29.69 35.39

SHAR-NEHsu, Justin9 1:05.54

30.85 34.69

CANT-NESmith, Charlie10 1:05.92

30.17 35.75

CANT-NEBui, Daniel11 1:07.49

32.68 34.81

MILF-NEFielder, Ethan12 1:08.48

30.68 37.80

MANS-NEFriedman, Jack13 1:10.05

31.91 38.14

TAUN-NE 17Daley, Keenan14 1:10.57

32.16 38.41

TAUN-NE 13Sardinha, Jared15 1:11.56

33.37 38.19

ATTL-NEGreaves, Andrew16 1:11.75

31.94 39.81

CANT-NEHowe, Ben17 1:11.97

32.37 39.60

FRAN-NETyagi, Arsh18 1:12.23

34.08 38.15

FRAN-NEO'Rourke, Rowan19 1:14.85

35.86 38.99

FRAN-NELoomis, Brady20 1:27.02

40.46 46.56

CANT-NENieh, Aaron21 1:40.07

42.17 57.90

ATTL-NENorman, Evan22 1:44.29

47.80 56.49

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL-NEConnors, Benjamin1 2:05.77

27.09 32.85 30.4035.43

TAUN-NE 17Grealish, Gerald2 2:09.91

26.15 30.93 32.7240.11

SHAR-NEWang, Michael3 2:10.64

27.16 32.74 29.2541.49

FOXB-NE 16Stein, Evan4 2:12.86

28.08 31.39 30.7842.61

FOXB-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett5 2:17.06

28.93 32.16 31.5844.39

MILF-NEFielder, Ethan6 2:20.45

28.72 36.04 31.9843.71

CANT-NESmith, Charlie7 2:23.78

29.73 36.44 33.9843.63

ATTL-NEAskew, James8 2:24.69

31.94 37.39 32.5042.86

FRAN-NEWasik, S. Miller9 2:26.59

30.46 37.29 33.1845.66

MILF-NEKhoury, Oskar10 2:32.48

30.96 40.77 35.9344.82

SHAR-NEBedre, Samarth11 2:43.16

35.76 1:31.29 36.11

STOU-NETran, Spencer12 2:45.16

34.92 40.94 39.2350.07

MANS-NEQu, Nathan13 2:48.70

37.44 44.34 38.8648.06

FRAN-NEYang, Leo14 2:53.64

38.15 46.26 39.7749.46

FRAN-NELoomis, Brady15 3:03.15

37.84 47.12 41.1357.06

ATTL-NENorman, Evan16 3:21.07

43.21 1:00.61 42.8254.43

ATTL-NENottage, Adrian17 3:27.14

35.49 48.19 48.681:14.78

CANT-NEKosta, Ali18 3:35.16

1:46.33 52.39 0.0956.35

CANT-NETownsend, Devin19 4:26.32

54.25 1:23.32 51.851:16.90

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACANT-NE1 1:40.60

He, Jonathan Bui, Daniel

Hart, Matthew Veidis, Talis

26.64 24.62 23.5325.81

ASHAR-NE2 1:41.45

Luo, Ray Do, Henry

Buffa, Brac Do, Arthur

25.75 25.52 24.6325.55

AATTL-NE3 1:43.01

Wheaton, John Collins, Andrew

Brewster, Matthew Johnson, Cooper

25.51 26.01 24.7826.71

AFRAN-NE4 1:45.47

O'Rourke, Rowan Tulloch, Luke

Wasik, S. Miller McCarthy, Oliver

27.34 26.48 25.1926.46

AMANS-NE5 1:48.30

Dalpe, Cornelius Schwartz, Trevor

Friedman, Jack Gwynne, Xavier

27.43 27.75 25.1927.93

AMILF-NE6 1:48.35

Fielder, Ethan Khoury, Oskar

DeBarros, Eli Lentendre, Miles

25.15 26.38 28.7428.08

AOLIV-NE7 1:49.89

Casey, Evan Altaai, Yozef

Tsankov, Martin Wang, Brian

25.50 30.41 25.1328.85
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Results - Boys HockChamps (Friday)
(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASTOU-NE8 1:55.45

McSweeney, Joeseph Tran, Spencer

Romano, Mario Khond, Aadil

28.35 31.00 27.6228.48

ATAUN-NE9 2:16.73

Hunt, Thomas 16 Layden, Harrison 15

Murudumbay, Danny 14 Couto, Blake 16

35.98 36.49 31.0833.18

ANORT-NE10 2:35.15

O'Mally, Jack Kalasnikovs, Timmy

Nassaney, Shawn Attaalla, David

35.66 32.28 42.8844.33

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATTL-NE1 3:29.46

Ahluwalia, Angad Coleman, Connor

Connors, Ryan Connors, Benjamin

25.22 52.87 55.4926.75

23.53 49.05 24.83 52.05

ASHAR-NE2 3:35.17

Raynus, Andrew Do, Arthur

Wang, Michael Bai, David

27.01 56.19 55.5126.48

24.78 52.03 24.13 51.44

AMILF-NE3 3:38.10

Rattray, Corey Pezza, Benjamin

Anderson, Josh McIsaac, Aaron

25.93 54.74 53.8425.64

26.37 55.38 25.76 54.14

ACANT-NE4 3:52.24

Bui, Daniel Smith, Charlie

Hickey, Ryan Rice, Hunter

27.55 56.29 56.1826.39

28.49 1:01.83 27.40 57.94

AFRAN-NE5 3:53.37

McCarthy, Oliver 14

27.45 55.73 59.7828.74

28.47 1:00.34 15.53 57.52

AFOXB-NE6 3:57.12

Franciosi, Bennett Kelley, Dylan

Netson, Joshua Stein, Evan

26.62 56.29 1:02.1129.33

29.27 1:04.71 25.79 54.01

ATAUN-NE7 4:09.03

Sardinha, Jared 13 Florindo, Joshua 17

Daley, Keenan 17 Grealish, Gerald 17

30.23 1:03.72 1:09.6632.50

29.22 1:01.84 24.41 53.81

ANORT-NE8 4:22.37

Liang, Darren Verma, Saksham

Braillard, Howell Kafel, Josh

32.77 1:08.96 1:15.5834.80

28.69 59.28 28.20 58.55

AMANS-NE9 4:54.85

Lim, Jeffery Daaboul, Mark

Linsky, Jordon Qu, Nathan

35.09 1:12.72 1:20.5536.81

32.95 1:12.33 31.82 1:09.25

ASTOU-NE10 5:10.66

Fogerty, Quinn Chaw, Thomas

Lee, Christopher Carter, Drew

33.14 1:13.39 1:23.0538.36

18.02 38.11 41.35 1:56.11

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATTL-NE1 1:43.41

Coleman, Connor Connors, Benjamin

Connors, Ryan Ahluwalia, Angad

27.67 28.59 23.4223.73

ASHAR-NE2 1:47.93

Bai, David Luo, Ray

Wang, Michael Buffa, Brac

24.99 32.92 24.8325.19

AMILF-NE3 1:51.17

Rattray, Corey Pezza, Benjamin

Anderson, Josh McIsaac, Aaron

28.28 31.06 23.9427.89

ACANT-NE4 1:54.54

Rice, Hunter 17

30.21 32.49 23.7228.12

AFOXB-NE5 2:00.48

Franciosi, Bennett 16

29.00 36.99 27.3027.19

AMANS-NE6 2:03.49

Gwynne, Xavier Dalpe, Cornelius

Friedman, Jack Schwartz, Trevor

29.81 35.08 28.2630.34

AFRAN-NE7 2:04.98

O'Rourke, Rowan Copeland, Joseph

Tyagi, Arsh Bailow, Joshua

35.70 31.56 27.3030.42

ATAUN-NE8 2:05.01

Daley, Keenan 17 Grealish, Gerald 17

Sardinha, Jared 13 Florindo, Joshua 17

34.88 28.84 28.9332.36

AOLIV-NE9 2:05.56

Wang, Brian Tsankov, Martin

Casey, Evan Altaai, Yozef

27.48 40.24 29.8328.01

ASTOU-NE10 2:14.15

Tran, Spencer McSweeney, Joeseph

Romano, Mario Khond, Aadil

36.18 36.42 27.1634.39

ANORT-NE11 2:18.30

Verma, Saksham Braillard, Howell

Kafel, Josh Liang, Darren

41.57 36.53 30.2429.96


